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      ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 19.11.2018

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL
1
2 A482 248 15/11/2018 U.C. TIWARI A/U0054/2012
3 A482 198 15/11/2018 SARVESH KUMAR A/S0499/2012
4 A482 158 15/11/2018 R.K. MISHRA A/R0377/2012
5 A482 273 15/11/2018 M.B. YADAV A/M0040/2012
6 A482 93 15/11/2018 M. ARSHAD A/M0443/2017
7 A482 228 15/11/2018 R.K. DUBEY A/R0810/2012
8 A482 229 15/11/2018 R.P. SHARMA A/R0869/2012
9 A482 149 15/11/2018 R.N. PANDEY A/R1088/2012
10 A482 204 01/11/2018 RUCHITA JAIN A/R1339/2012
11 A482 207 24/10/2018 S.K. SINGH A/S2364/2013
12 A482 2 15/11/2018 J.K. MISHRA A/J0342/2017
13 A482 227 15/11/2018 R.K. DUBEY A/R0810/2012
14 A482 62 15/11/2018 R.K. SRIVASTAVA A/R0667/2012
15 A482 99 15/11/2018 U.S. CHAUHAN A/U0006/2012
16 A482 89 15/11/2018 KHARAG SINGH A/K0207/2012
17 A482 135 15/11/2018 GEETAM SINGH A/G0074/2012
18 A482 275 15/11/2018 YOGENDRA KUMAR A/Y0035/2012
19 A482 230 15/11/2018 A.K.TIWARI A/A1338/2012
20 A482 165 15/11/2018 U.SINGH.BIND A/U0028/2012
21 A482 121 12/11/2018 BRAJ LAL A/B0248/2012
22 A482 4 01/11/2018 N.L. TRIPATHI A/N0049/2012
23 A482 150 15/11/2018 N. PANDEY A/N0271/2012
24 A482 290 15/11/2018 S. DIXIT A/S1417/2012
25 A482 15 16/11/2018 S. PANDEY A/S0163/2016
26 A482 255 15/11/2018 S. KUMAR A/S1501/2012
27 A482 254 15/11/2018 U.K. PUSHKAR A/U0086/2012
28 A482 281 15/11/2018 S.U. ZAMAN A/S0815/2012
29 A482 62 15/11/2018 R.K. SRIVASTAVA A/R0667/2012
30 A482 99 15/11/2018 U.S. CHAUHAN A/U0006/2012
31 A482 275 15/11/2018 Y.KUMAR A/Y0035/2012
32 A482 230 15/11/2018 A.K. TIWARI A/A1338/2012
33 A482 227 15/11/2018 R.K. DUBEY A/R0810/2012
34 A482 229 15/11/2018 R.P.SHARMA A/R0869/2012
35 A482 248 15/11/2018 U.C. TIWARI A/U0054/2012
36 A482 102 15/11/2018 T. PAL A/T0065/2012
37 A482 135 15/11/2018 G. SINGH A/G0074/2012
38 A482 165 15/11/2018 U.S. BIND A/U0028/2012
39 A482 204 01/11/2018 R. JAIN A/R1339/2012
40 A482 228 15/11/2018 R.K. DUBEY A/R0810/2012
41 A482 198 15/11/2018 S. KUMAR A/S0499/2012
42 A482 93 15/11/2018 M. ARSHAD A/M0443/2017
43 A482 160 15/11/2018 R.M. TIWARI A/R0836/2012
44 A482 244 15/11/2018 M.K. TIWARI A/M0341/2012
45 A482 207 24/10/2018 S.K. SINGH A/S2364/2013
46 A482 89 15/11/2018 K. SINGH A/K0207/2012
47 A482 65 15/11/2018 K.K. SINGH A/K0112/2012
48 A482 273 15/11/2018 M.B. YADAV A/M0040/2012
49 A482 158 15/11/2018 R.K. MISHRA A/R0377/2012
50 A482 288 15/11/2018 R.K. TRIPATHI A/R0087/2012
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51 A482 251 15/11/2018 J. GIRI A/J0244/2012
52 A482 92 03/11/2018 R. AHAMAD A/R0635/2016
53 A482 164 15/11/2018 S.S. SHARMA A/S1256/2012
54 A482 121 15/11/2018 V. KUMAR A/V0883/2016
55 A482 246 15/11/2018 M. ZAKIR A/M0435/2016
56 A482 220 15/11/2018 R.K. SHARMA A/R0146/2012
57 A482 146 15/11/2018 R.K. DUBEY A/R0358/2012
58 A482 148 15/11/2018 S. NARAYAN A/S0618/2012
59 A482 175 15/11/2018 Y.N. SINGH A/Y0002/2012
60 A482 125 15/11/2018 A.SRIVASTAVA A/A0315/2012

61 BAIL 376 13/11/2018 VINAY KUMAR A/V0274/2012
62 BAIL 119 13/11/2018 R.M. KASHYAP A/R0484/2012
63 BAIL 493 13/11/2018 D.K. SHUKLA A/D0171/2012
64 BAIL 3 14/11/2018 A.R. DUBE A/A0729/2012
65 BAIL 301 13/11/2018 S. SARASWAT A/S1580/2017
66 BAIL 468 13/11/2018 A.K. SRIVASTAVA A/A1649/2012
67 BAIL 119 13/11/2018 R.M. KASHYAP A/R0831/2012
68 BAIL 473 13/11/2018 S. PANDEY A/S1212/2012
69 BAIL 265 14/11/2018 J. YADAV A/J0106/2012
70 BAIL 174 14/11/2018 S.S. YADAV A/S1370/2012
71 BAIL 13 15/11/2018 T.K. TRIPATHI A/T0034/2012
72 BAIL 496 13/11/2018 K.P. PANDEY A/K0015/2012
73 BAIL 398 13/11/2018 G. SINGH A/G0289/2017
74 BAIL 491 13/11/2018 A.K. SRIVASTAVA A/A0311/2012
75 BAIL 79 14/11/2018 G.S. BISARIA A/G0148/2012
76 BAIL 296 14/11/2018 D.K. MISHRA A/D0230/2012
77 BAIL 281 14/11/2018 C.S. MISHRA A/C0092/2012
78 BAIL 487 13/11/2018 SURESH SINGH A/S1709/2012
79 BAIL 237 14/11/2018 R.P. SINGH A/R1171/2012
80 BAIL 24 14/11/2018 S.K. DUBEY A/S1764/2012
81 BAIL 19 14/11/2018 DINESH KUMAR A/D0369/2012
82 BAIL 195 14/11/2018 V.P. OJHA A/V0047/2012
83 BAIL 231 14/11/2018 ANIL KUMAR A/A0747/2012
84 BAIL 130 14/11/2018 KULDEEP JOHRI A/K0356/2012
85 BAIL 374 13/11/2018 AMIT MISHRA A/A0594/2012
86 BAIL 364 13/11/2018 AMIT MISHRA A/A0594/2012
87 BAIL 223 14/11/2018 F.SIDDIQUI A/F0029/2013
88 BAIL 111 14/11/2018 V.B. SINGH A/V0087/2012

89 BAIL 4 14/11/2018 P.C. SRIVASTAVA A/P0686/2012

90 BAIL 165 14/11/2018 R.K.SINGH A/R1047/2012

91 BAIL 275 14/11/2018 R.B. VERMA A/R0520/2012

92 BAIL 212 14/11/2018 ATUL KUMAR A/A1551/2012

93 BAIL 191 14/11/2018 J. HABIB A/J0123/2012

94 BAIL 337 13/11/2018 R. KHARE A/R1122/2012

95 BAIL 13 15/11/2018 T.K. TRIPATHI A/T0034/2012

96 BAIL 223 14/11/2018 F.SIDDIQUI A/F0029/2013

97 BAIL 111 14/11/2018 V.B. SINGH A/V0087/2012

98 BAIL 165 14/11/2018 R.K. SINGH A/R1047/2012

99 BAIL 473 13/11/2018 S. PANDEY A/S1212/2012

100 BAIL 265 14/11/2018 J. YADAV A/J0106/2012
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101 BAIL 174 14/11/2018 S.S. YADAV A/S1370/2012

102 BAIL 24 14/11/2018 S.K. DUBEY A/S1764/2012

103 BAIL 19 14/11/2018 DINESH KUMAR A/D0369/2012

104 BAIL 15 14/11/2018 B.L. SHUKLA A/B0288/2012

105 BAIL 195 14/11/2018 V.P. OJHA A/V0047/2012

106 BAIL 130 14/11/2018 KULDEEP JOHRI A/K0356/2012

107 BAIL 281 14/11/2018 C.S. MISHRA A/C0092/2012

108 BAIL 487 13/11/2018 S. SINGH A/S1709/2012

109 BAIL 149 14/11/2018 P. SAXENA A/P0714/2012

110 BAIL 93 14/11/2018 J. YADAV A/J0128/2012

111 BAIL 121 14/11/2018 L. SRIVASTAVA A/L0060/2012

112 BAIL 295 14/11/2018 N.K. SINGH A/N0078/2012

113 BAIL 79 14/11/2018 G.S. BISARIA A/G0148/2012

114 BAIL 91 14/11/2018 M. DWIVEDI A/M0611/2012

115 BAIL 97 14/11/2018 P. SHARMA A/P0068/2012

116 BAIL 251 15/11/2018 R.R. GIRI A/R1089/2012

117 BAIL 119 13/11/2018 R.M. KASHYAP A/R0831/2012

118 BAIL 468 13/11/2018 A.K. SRIVASTAVA A/A1649/2012

119 BAIL 301 13/11/2018 S. SARASWAT A/S0101/2012

120 BAIL 3 14/11/2018 A.R. DUBE A/A0729/2012

121 BAIL 479 13/11/2018 D.K. PANDEY A/D0484/2012

122 BAIL 376 13/11/2018 VINAY KUMAR A/V0274/2012

123 BAIL 77 14/11/2018 R.K. PAL A/R1586/2012

124 BAIL 253 14/11/2018 R.C. TIWARI A/R1015/2012

125 BAIL 289 14/11/2018 A. UPADHYAY A/A0502/2012

126 BAIL 282 14/11/2018 C.S. MISHRA A/C0092/2012

127 BAIL 60 14/11/2018 S.N. YADAV A/S0578/2012

128 BAIL 82 14/11/2018 V.S. KHOKHER A/V0325/2012

129 BAIL 90 14/11/2018 M. DWIVEDI A/M0611/2012

130 BAIL 28 14/11/2018 S. SAHAIJ A/S0962/2012

131 BAIL 486 13/11/2018 S.N. SINGH A/S1122/2012

132 BAIL 226 12/11/2018 K.K. SHUKLA A/K0300/2012

133 BAIL 28 14/11/2018 S.SAHAI A/S0962/2012

134 BAIL 90 14/11/2018 M. DWIVEDI A/M0611/2012

135 BAIL 100 26/10/2018 V. SARAN A/V0320/2012

136 BAIL 60 14/11/2018 S.N. YADAV A/S0578/2012
137 CRLA 23 17/11/2018 I.C. TYAGI A/I0075/2012
138 CRLA 15 17/11/2018 VIJIT SAXENA A/V0219/2012
139 CRLA 20 17/11/2018 S.K. DUBEY A/S1517/2012
140 CRLA 5 17/11/2018 Y.K. SAXENA A/Y0062/2012
141 CRLA 1 17/11/2018 KAPIL KUMAR A/K0362/2017
142 CRLA 21 17/11/2018 A. TRIPATHI A/A2414/2012
143 CRLA 11 17/11/2018 R. TIWARI A/R0447/2012
144 CRLA 12 17/11/2018 P.N. TIWARI A/P0217/2012
145 CRLA 22 17/11/2018 A.K. PANDEY A/A2144/2012
146 CRLA 27 17/11/2018 S.K. KHARE A/S0314/2012
147 CRLA 2 17/11/2018 S.K. UPADHYAY A/S1577/2012
148 CRLA 3 17/11/2018 ANIL KUMAR A/A0747/2012
149 CRLA 28 16/11/2018 A.K. PANDEY A/A0219/2012
150 CRLA 26 17/11/2018 P. DIXIT A/P0894/2013
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151 CRLA 24 17/11/2018 G. YADAV A/G0080/2012
152 CRLA 17/11/2018 K.K. MISHRA A/K0038/2012
153 CRLA 14 17/11/2018 S. AHMED A/S0880/2012
154 CRLA 4 17/11/2018 J. SINGH A/J0221/2012
155 CRLA 28 17/11/2018 SUNIL KUMAR A/S1501/2012
156 CRLR 8 17/11/2018 S.P. PANDEY A/S0960/2012
157 CRLR 11 17/11/2018 K.N. TRIPATHI A/K0195/2012
158 CRLR 22 16/11/2018 A. SRIVASTAVA A/A2120/2013
159 CRLR 10 17/11/2018 R. TRIPATHI A/R0492/2012
160 CRLR 7 17/11/2018 R.K. TRIPATHI A/R0673/2012
161 CRLR 27 16/11/2018 I.M. KHAN A/I0006/2012
162 CRLR 15 16/11/2018 R.N. SINGH A/R0182/2012
162 CRLR 6 17/11/2018 V. TRIPATHI A/V0208/2012
163 CRLR 5 17/11/2018 I. AHMAD A/I0004/2012
164 CRLR 16 16/11/2018 N. SINGH A/N0216/2012
165 CRLR 2 17/11/2018 K.S. TIWARI A/K0236/2012
166 CRLR 12 17/11/2018 RAJESH TRIPATHI A/R0492/2012
167 CRLR 13 17/11/2018 A.K. MISHRA A/A0381/2012
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